3
 CONTENT
PITCHED ROOF
TILE 6-9
PITCHED ROOF
TRAPEZE, CORRUGATED 10-13
PITCHED ROOF
STANDING SEAM 14-17

ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM natural
silver SOL-AEC
30-35
black SOL-AEC-B
Material Finish Effect art. h
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM natural
silver SOL-EIC
30-40
black SOL-EIC-B
Material Finish Effect art. L
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM natural
silver
SOL-R52-2200 2200
SOL-R52-3000
3000
black SOL-R52-3000-B
silver SOL-R52-4700

F
C
O
R
R
U
G
AT
E
D
1.3
Material Finish Effect art. slope
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM natural silver
SOL-MFS-05 5°
SOL-MFS-10 10°
Material Finish Effect art. L
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM natural
silver

SOL-TRB-D26-M10x200
SOL-TRB-D26-M10x250
SOL-TRB-D26-M10x300
SOL-MFS-05 SOL-MFS-10
Material Finish Effect art.
AISI304 raw silver SOL-TRB-D21
Material Finish Effect art.
AISI304 raw silver SOL-TRB-D18
PROFILES
HOLDERS
Material Finish Effect art. slope
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM natural silver SOL-MRS-05 5°
Material Finish Effect art. slope
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM natural silver SOL-MRS-10 10°
17
1.3
P
IT

Material Finish Effect art. L
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM natural silver SOL-TRB-D10 385
Material Finish Effect art. L
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM natural silver SOL-TRB-D11 120
Material Finish Effect art. L
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM natural silver SOL-TRB-D13 385
Material Finish Effect art. L
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM natural silver SOL-TRB-D14 200
Material Finish Effect art. L
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM natural silver
SOL-R26-4700 4700
SOL-R26-5000 5000
6
0
30
65
70
2
6
Material Finish Effect art. L
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM natural silver
SOL-R41-2-2500 2500
SOL-R41-2-2900 2900
SOL-R41-2-4700 4700
SOL-R41-2-5000 5000
100
32
4
1

N
S
TR
U
C
TI
O
N
1.4
Material Finish Effect art. description slope
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM natural silver
SOL-ARL-1015
set (UPPER STATIVE)
10°-15°
SOL-ARL-1530 15°-30°
Material Finish Effect art. description
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM natural silver
SOL-ATP-1015 10°-15° ADJUST. - set
SOL-ATP-1530 15°- 30° ADJUST. - set
SOL-ATP-3060 30°- 60° ADJUST. - set
Material Finish Effect art. description
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM natural silver SOL-FTP-25 25° FIX SET
Material Finish Effect art. description
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM natural silver SOL-AFL set (BOTTOM STATIVE)
STATIVES -  L1  (10-15° / 15-30°)

30-40
black SOL-EIC-B
h h h
Material Finish Effect art.
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM natural silver SOL-ELG-02
Material Finish Effect art.
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM natural silver SOL-ELG-03
Material Finish Effect art.
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM natural silver SOL-ELG-05
36
Material Finish Effect art. slope
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM natural silver SOL-BPF-15 15°
Material Finish Effect art. slope
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM natural silver SOL-BPR-15 15°
Material Finish Effect art. L slope
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM natural silver SOL-BPW-15 2350 15°
HOLDERS
2 3 4
2
3
4
Material Finish Effect art. slope
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM natural silver SOL-BPF-10 10°
Material Finish Effect art. slope
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM natural silver SOL-BPR-10 10°
Material Finish Effect art. L slope
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM natural silver SOL-BPW-10 2350 10°
26
FL
AT
 R

2.2
FL
AT
 R
O
O
FS
S
O
LA
R
 U
LT
Material Finish Effect art. slope
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM natural silver SOL-BUR-10 10°
Material Finish Effect art. slope
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM natural silver SOL-BUF-10 10°
-  ULT 10°
East - West 10°, for a concrete flat roof
South or North 10°, for a concrete flat roof
South or North 10°, for a trapezoidal sheet roof
HOLDERS
-  ULT 15°HOLDERS
ACCESSORIES 36
Material Finish Effect art. slope
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM natural silver SOL-BUR-15 15°
Material Finish Effect art. slope
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM natural silver SOL-BUF-15 15°
4
Material Finish Effect art. L slope
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM natural silver SOL-BUW-10 2350 10°
Material Finish Effect art. L slope
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM natural silver SOL-BUW-15 2350 15°
1
2 3
2
3

Material art.
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM SOL-GIC
Material art.
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM SOL-GRC
CLAMPS
WS-026MMaterial art. FV panel
(optional)
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM SOL-N-GROUND-SET 20
Material art. FV panel
(optional)
FE-MAGNELIS
SOL-WS026M-SET8 8
SOL-WS026M-SET24 24
Material art. FV panel
(optional)
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM SOL-V-GROUND-SET 4

7
8
9
34
C
AR
P
O
R
T
4
SOLAR CARPORT -  WATERPROOF
Material Finish Effect art. L
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM natural silver
SOL-R125-2200 2200
SOL-R125-5000 5000
Material Finish Effect art. L
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM natural silver SOL-B110-5700 5700
Material Finish Effect art. L
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM natural silver SOL-SFR-R125 500
Material Finish Effect art.

P
O
R
T
CLAMPS
ACCESSORIES
Material Finish Effect art.
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM natural silver SOL-PVC
Material Finish Effect art.
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM natural silver SOL-GRC
Material Finish Effect art. L
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM natural silver
SOL-CPS-2273 2273
SOL-CPS-2547 2547
SOL-CPS-2877 2877
SOL-CPS-3095 3095
Material Finish Effect art. L
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM natural silver SOL-RWT-5800 5800
Material Finish Effect art. L
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM natural silver SOL-HWT 2220
36

2
6
100
32
4
1
Material Finish Effect art. L
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM natural silver
SOL-R41-2-2500 2500
SOL-R41-2-2900 2900
SOL-R41-2-4700 4700
SOL-R41-2-5000 5000
Material Finish Effect art. L
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM natural silver SOL-R62-5000 5000
Material Finish Effect art. L
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM natural silver SOL-R42-5000 5000
Material Finish Effect art. L
ANODIZED
ALUMINIUM natural silver
SOL-R26-4700 4700